STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, March 17, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-18542-ref

15-19009-ref
15-19088-ref
15-19089-ref

16-10157-ref

16-10383-ref

16-10390-ref

16-10592-ref
16-10785-ref
16-10916-ref
16-10943-ref
16-11016-ref
16-11074-ref

10:00 A.M.

Cathy L Borath (Debtor)
Joseph J Borath (Debtor)
Roger F. Cocivera (Debtor)
Kristal Kay Daniels (Debtor)
Mark Allen Ziegler (Debtor)
Sandra Lynn Ziegler (Debtor)
Christopher David Goujoulis
(Debtor)

Dale B Kern (Debtor)

Felicia A. Kern (Debtor)

Eric Douglas Hays (Debtor)
Lisa Ann Hays (Debtor)

Kyle Adam Kerecz (Debtor)
Sandra Dottery (Debtor)
Shawn Milisits (Debtor)

Lan Nguyen (Debtor)

Tyler Stone Rosenberry (Debtor)
Shannon Marie Fisher (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-11256-ref
15-14006-ref

16-10435-ref
16-10439-ref
16-10705-ref

16-10726-ref
16-10764-ref
16-10870-ref

16-10963-ref

Heather D. Seifert (Debtor)
Joseph Alan Ehrie (Debtor)
Lauren Nicole Ehrie (Debtor)
Jessica Marie DellaPietra (Debtor)
Olivia J. Williams (Debtor)
Carlos Mario Palacios (Debtor)
Sabrina Blanco (Debtor)
Linda L. Worflar (Debtor)
Mary M. Calabro (Debtor)
Jennifer A. Walker (Debtor)
Raymond Lee Walker (Debtor)
Dawn Marie Buss (Debtor)

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

David F. Dunn

John R.K. Solt
Kenneth R. Petrini
Stephanie J. Brown

Thomas L. Lightner

Scott M. Wilhelm
Scott M. Wilhelm

Thomas L. Lightner
Scott M. Wilhelm
Thomas L. Lightner
George M. Lutz
Paul Edward Trainor
Thomas L. Lightner

John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook

John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook

Michelle Dewald
Michelle Dewald
John Everett Cook

Michelle Dewald

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/30/2015

12/17/2015
12/21/2015
12/22/2015

01/08/2016

01/21/2016

01/21/2016

01/29/2016
02/05/2016
02/12/2016
02/15/2016
02/17/2016
02/19/2016

02/21/2014
06/04/2015

01/22/2016
01/22/2016
02/02/2016

02/03/2016
02/04/2016
02/10/2016

02/15/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, March 17, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-13101-ref

15-18080-ref

16-10220-ref
16-10681-ref
16-10769-ref
16-10821-ref
16-11008-ref
16-11011-ref
16-11090-ref

1:00 P.M.

James Steven Collins (Debtor)
Tina Marie Collins (Debtor)
Haas Packaging & Design, Inc.
(Debtor)

Danielle C Harrison (Debtor)
Timothy Marrone (Debtor)
Lewis Scott Banner (Debtor)
Lauren Lynn Engler (Debtor)
Todd David Kern (Debtor)
Brenda L. Ondush (Debtor)
Heather N Raimundo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-19246-ref
15-18378-ref

15-19026-ref
16-10711-ref

16-10763-ref

16-10766-ref

16-10917-ref

16-11021-ref

16-11050-ref

16-11081-ref

Neolynn Stephenson (Debtor)
John L. Williams (Debtor)
Theresa L. Williams (Debtor)
Linda J. Hart (Debtor)
Christopher J. Chesh (Debtor)
Kathy J. Chesh (Debtor)

Anna DeLuccia (Debtor)
Samuel Joseph Shetayh (Debtor)
James Jeffrey Odom (Debtor)
Jennifer Sue Odom (Debtor)
Patricia A. Fritsch (Debtor)
Robert A. Fritsch (Debtor)
Forgild Fabian Moriah (Debtor)
Matilda DeDe Moriah (Debtor)
Ana E. Mendez (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Lynn E. Feldman

Kevin K. Kercher

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Lynn E. Feldman

Marc Kranson
David S. Gellert

Charles Laputka
Marc Kranson

David S. Gellert
Leighton Cohen
Charles Laputka
David S. Gellert

David S. Gellert

Albert V.F. Nelthropp

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

04/18/2014

11/09/2015

01/13/2016
02/01/2016
02/04/2016
02/08/2016
02/17/2016
02/17/2016
02/19/2016

10/24/2013
11/20/2015

12/17/2015
02/02/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/12/2016

02/17/2016

02/18/2016

02/19/2016
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, March 17, 2016

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-19133-ref

16-10019-ref
16-10070-ref
16-10332-ref

16-10344-ref

16-10648-ref
16-10728-ref
16-10767-ref
16-10792-ref
16-10863-ref

16-10865-ref
3:00 P.M.

Jenny Virgina Oravec (Debtor)
Joseph Bernard Oravec (Debtor)
Joanne Camacho (Debtor)
Stephanie L. Ascher (Debtor)
Anthony V. Curto (Debtor)
Christine Curto (Debtor)
Andrew Wright (Debtor)
June A Wright (Debtor)
Dorothy Sara Pezoldt (Debtor)
Carmen Gonzalez (Debtor)
Edwin Rodriguez (Debtor)
Teri Lee Telesco (Debtor)
Frank M Lelia (Debtor)

Laura M Lelia (Debtor)

Carlos A Cruz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

16-10082-ref
16-10595-ref
16-10772-ref
16-10788-ref
16-11003-ref
16-11022-ref

Donna Hetzel (Debtor)

Manish Gupta (Debtor)

Pattie Deane Starner (Debtor)
Patrice Lynn Morrison (Debtor)
James Louis Bournias (Debtor)
Jerome Young (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael J. Mccrystal

Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael D. Recchiuti

Michael J. Mccrystal

Stephen Mccoy Otto
David A. Vaida

Michael D. Recchiuti
Andrew J. Shaw

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Harry J. Newman
Jason M. Rapa
Zachary Zawarski
Jason M. Rapa
Zachary Zawarski
Harry J. Newman

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/24/2015

01/04/2016
01/05/2016
01/19/2016

01/20/2016

01/31/2016
02/03/2016
02/04/2016
02/05/2016
02/10/2016

02/10/2016

01/06/2016
01/29/2016
02/04/2016
02/05/2016
02/17/2016
02/17/2016



